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Plugins overview
Additional plugins
All plugins Additional plugins

Plugin name Version

Activity modules

@ Attendance 3.8.1
mod_attendance 2019112500
O BigBlueButtonBN 233
mod_bigbluebuttonbn 2019042008
— Certificate 3.1 (Build:
mod_certificate 201 6052300)
2016052300
7= Checklist 3.4+ (Build:
mod_checklist 2019111500)
2020012900
20 Group choice 1.18 for Moodle
mod_choicegroup 2.7-3.8 (Build:
2019051002)
2019051002
L& Custom certificate 371

mod_customcert 2019052001

Availability

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Disabled

Disabled

Actions

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Notes

Required by: block_attendance

Required by: mod_recordingsbn

Required by: block_checklist

Additional



Plugin name Version Availability  Actions Notes

& HotPot module 2019-07-17 (39) Disabled Settings
mod_hotpot 2019071739

4 1Assign 2018041911 Disabled Settings
mod_iassign

& Lightbox Gallery 3.7.01 Enabled Settings Additional
mod_lightboxgallery 2019061700

¢ Questionnaire 3.8.2 (Build - Enabled Settings Additional
mod_questionnaire 20200521 00)

2020011507

@ RecordingsBN 134 Disabled Settings
mod_recordingsbn 2016051908

Assignment / Submission plugins £

No plugins of this type are installed

Assignment / Feedback plugins %

No plugins of this type are installed

Custom certificate / customcertelement

Background image 2019052000
customcertelement_bgimage

Border 2019052000
customcertelement_border

Category name 2019052000
customcer‘teIementﬁcategoryname

Code 2019052000
customcertelement_code

Course field 2019041100
customcertelement_coursefield

Course name 2019052000
customcertelement_coursename

Date 2019052000 Additional
customcertelement_date

Date range 2019052000 Additional

customcertelement_daterange



Plugin name

Digital signature
customcertelement_digitalsignature

Grade

customcertelement_grade

Grade item name

customcertelement_gradeitemname

Image
customcertelement_image

QR code

customcertelement_qrcode

Student name

customcertelement_studentname

Teacher name

customcertelement_teachername

Text

customcertelement_text

User field

customcertelement_userfield

User picture
customcertelement_userpicture

HotPot module / Output formats

Hot Potatoes output formats
hotpotattempt_hp

HTML output formats
hotpotattempt_html

Qedoc output formats
hotpotattempt_gedoc

HotPot module / Source files

Hot Potatoes source files
hotpotsource_hp

HTML source files

hotpotsource_html

Qedoc source files
hotpotsource_gedoc

Version

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

Availability  Actions

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

HotPot module / Reports

Statistical analysis report
hotpotreport_analysis

Click trail report
hotpotreport_clicktrail

Overview report

hotpotreport_overview

Responses report

hotpotreport_responses

Scores report
hotpotreport_scores

IAssign / Submission plugins &
No plugins of this type are installed
IAssign / Feedback plugins &

No plugins of this type are installed
External tool / LTl sources

@ Content Publishers

Itisource_cpub

Custom Username

Itisource_username

Open Content

Itisource_xplor
Quiz / Access rules

Respondus LockDown Browser quiz

access rule
quizaccess_lockdownbrowser

Blocks ¥

Attendance

block_attendance

Checklist
block_checklist

Version Availability  Actions

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2010112400

2012061700

2014071400

2016051602

2020041000

324 Enabled
2018052100

3.4+ (Build: Enabled

2018040200)
2019080700

Notes

Additional
Required by: tool_cpub

Required by: Itisource_cpub

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

Collect

block_collect

Conduit

block_conduit

Course Converter

block_convert

Course Categories
block_course_categories

Locations

block_locations

Open Notifications
block_notify

Profile Redirect

block_profile_redirect

! Quickmail

block_quickmail

Reports

block_reports

SMOWL

block_smowl

Activity stream
block_stream

Open Templates
block_template

Question types &

%z* Drag-and-Drop Matching
qtype_ddmatch

:¢ All-or-Nothing Multiple Choice

qtype_multichoiceset

Question import/export formats

Version

2018081600 Enabled
2020082102 Enabled
2013030500 Enabled
2013030501 Enabled
2014051300 Enabled
2013030500 Enabled
3.8.3 Enabled
2020061100

v1.7.6 Enabled
2017122001

2015120809 Enabled
2020031200 Disabled
2014051400 Enabled
2010100100 Enabled
2.0 Drag and drop  Enabled
matching

question for

Moodle 3.6, 3.7,

38

2020071100

1.6.5 for Moodle Enabled
35

2019050800

Availability  Actions

Settings

ettings
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Additional
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Plugin name

Canvas

gformat_canvas

Examview exported as Blackboard
6.0-7.0

gformat_examview_blackboard_6

Text filters ¢

Oembed Filter

filter_oembed

Atto HTML editor / Atto plugins £

[l Bootstrap Grid
atto_bsgrid

A Chemistry editor

atto_chemistry

# Word count

atto_count

File drag & drop
atto_filedragdrop

Toggle full screen

atto_fullscreen

= Horizontal rule
atto_hr

HTMLPIlus
atto_htmlplus

Image drag & drop
atto_imagedragdrop
;#+ Embed Kaltura Media

atto_kalturamedia

More font colors

atto_morefontcolors

Version

1.03
2018050100

2013110500

3.8.0 (Build -

2019112600)
2019112600

1.0.0 (Build

2015063000)
2015063000

v2.9-2
2015092900

2018062700
2018062700

1.0
2016012500

2015122001
2015122006

2018093000
2018093000

3.6 (Build:

2018090400)
2018090400

1.0.2
2014031802

Kaltura release

42.8
2020070538

1.2.9 for Moodle
2.7-3.5 (build

2018050202)
2018050202

Availability  Actions

Enabled Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

i Teams Meeting

atto_teamsmeeting

TinyMCE HTML editor / Plugins £

Ja Insert equation
tinymce_dragmath

Kaltura media

tinymce_kalturamedia

Enrolment methods £

Conduit

enrol_conduit

PLD enrolment

enrol_pld

Authentication methods &

Conduit accounts

auth_conduit

FirstClass server
auth_fc

Google SAML Auth

auth_gsaml

IMAP server

auth_imap

POP3 server
auth_pop3

RADIUS server

auth_radius

Admin tools £

Academic benchmark importer
tool_acbenchmarkimport

Content Publishers
tool_cpub

Import competency framework

from RDF
tool_lpimportrdf

Version

v1.2.1
2020032701

2014051200

Kaltura release

4238
2020070538

2012050900

352
2018112201

2018090700

2017051500

3.8.3
2020061100

2017051500

2017051500

2016052300

3.1
2016093002

2012012600

1.0
2015052416

Availability  Actions

Settings
Enabled Settings
Enabled
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Disabled Settings
Enabled
Enabled
Enabled

Notes

Additional
Required by: block_conduit

Additional
Required by: local_pld

Additional

Required by: block_conduit

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

Open LMS site info

tool_mrooms

Outcomes

tool_outcome

S3 file system

tool_s3_fs

Theme assets

tool_themeassets

Theme tester

tool_themetester

Open Content

tool_xplor
Log store manager / Log stores &

Blackboard Data Telemetry log
store
logstore_bbdata

Caliper log store
logstore_caliper

Logstore xAPI

logstore_xapi
Availability restrictions

Restriction by release code
availability_releasecode

Notification plugins &

campusM alerts
message_ombiel_alerts

Activity stream

message_stream
Profile field types &

No plugins of this type are installed
Reports £

Accessibility report
report_allylti

Version

2019021403

2013031815

2017082400

3.3.1
2017090800

3.8.3
2020061100

2012012600

352
2019022706

383
2020061100

v4.6.0
2020032801

2014073000

2016100700

2018112100

3.8.3
2020061100

Availability  Actions

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Disabled

Disabled

Disabled

Enabled

Enabled

Enabled

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional
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Plugin name Version

Flash apocalypse 13
report_apocalypse 2019080200

CJCLDS Activity Completion 2018030900
report_cjclds_activity_completion

Export Component Grades 1.2
report_componentgrades 2018090800

Dates 2.8 for Moodle
report_editdates 3.5+

2019111100

Dashboard 2013110500
report_joule

Offsite backups 2013101500
report_offsitebackup

Outcome site reports 2014033003
report_outcome

Report - Bank Questions 2015050100
report_questionsview

Timestat 2015110200
report_timestat

User Status 2017021503
report_user_status

Grade export methods

No plugins of this type are installed

Grade import methods

No plugins of this type are installed

Gradebook reports

No plugins of this type are installed

Advanced grading methods

E] Checklist 383
gradingform_checklist 2020061100

Webservice protocols

Availability  Actions

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

REST protocol (with JSON/XML
input support)

webservice_restjson

Repositories £

No plugins of this type are installed

Search engines

Elasticsearch

search_elasticsearch

Plagiarism plugins

No plugins of this type are installed

Cache stores

Redis Cluster

cachestore_redis_cluster

RedisCluster

cachestore_rediscluster
Document converters &

Resque/Unoconv Converter

fileconverter_resque

Themes &

Base

theme_base

coelatest

theme_coelatest

Snap

theme_snap
Local plugins &

AWS SDK

local_aws_sdk

Centralized content management

local_ccm

Version Availability  Actions
0.4 for Moodle

2.9+
2016021900

Disabled

2016120101

323
2017051200

3.1.0
2017121200

3.3 (Build:

2017091900)
2017091900

Enabled Settings

2016052300

383
2020061102

3.1.3 (Build:

20161114)
2017101100

0.1.0
2020061002

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Required by: tool_s3_fs,
logstore_bbdata, local_liquidus



Plugin name

Custom elements

local_ce

Drift Integration Plugin

local_drift

Blackboard File Converter

local_file_convert

Grade range messenger
local_grademessenger

Open Grader

local_joulegrader

Liquidus

local_liquidus

Client Database Backups

local_mpower_client_tools

Open LMS Framework

local_mr

Open LMS

local_mrooms

My Account

local_myaccount

Personalized Learning Designer
local_pld

Redis lock

local_redislock

Outcome supported plugin types

Outcome support for grading
forms

outcomesupport_gradingform

Outcome support for activities
outcomesupport_mod

Outcome support for question
types

outcomesupport_gtype

Version

373
2019121805

341
2019020500

3.1 (Build:
2016110200)
2016122900

2017060806

3.8.3
2020061100

3.7.2
2018052817

2011101300

3.8.3
2020061100

2020041404

3.8.3
2020082100

2015111908

3.83

2020061100

2013091000

2013091000

2013091000

Availability  Actions

Notes

Additional
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Additional
Required by: block_reports

Additional

Additional
Required by: enrol_pld

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

Outcome import formats

Academic Benchmarks

outcomeimport_ab

Achievement Standards Network
(ASN)

outcomeimport_asn

General Moodle Format

outcomeimport_general

Outcome export formats

General Moodle Export Format
outcomeexpor‘tfgeneral

customquiz / customquiz

Manual grading

customquiz_grading

Grades

customquiz_overview

Responses
customquiz_responses

Statistics

customquiz_statistics
customquiz / customquizaccess

Delay between attempts quiz
access rule

customquizaccess_delaybetweenattempts

IP address quiz access rule
customquizaccess_ipaddress

Respondus LockDown Browser quiz
access rule

customquizaccess_lockdownbrowser

Number of attempts quiz access
rule

customquizaccess_numattempts

Offline attempts access rule

customquizaccess_offlineattempts

Version

2013091000

2013091000

2013091000

2013091000

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2019021400

2018120300

2018120300

Availability  Actions

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name

Open and close date access rule
customquizaccess_openclosedate

Password quiz access rule
customquizaccess_password

Safe Exam Browser quiz access rule
customquizaccess_safebrowser

JavaScript security quiz access rule
customquizaccess_securewindow

Time limit quiz access rule
customquizaccess_timelimit

datavalidate / datavalidatefield

Checkbox
datavalidatefield_checkbox

Date
datavalidatefield_date

File
datavalidatefield_file

Latlong
datavalidatefield_latlong

Menu
datavalidatefield_menu

Multimenu
datavalidatefield_multimenu

Number
datavalidatefield_number

Picture

datavalidatefield_picture

Radio button

datavalidatefield_radiobutton

Text input
datavalidatefield_text

Text area

datavalidatefield_textarea

URL

datavalidatefield_url

Version

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2018120300

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

2012061700

Availability  Actions

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



Plugin name Version
datavalidate / datavalidatepreset

Image gallery 2012061700

datavalidatepreset_imagegallery
intellicart / intellicartpayments
No plugins of this type are installed
Itiprovider / Itiproviderextension

SCORM bridge 2014080100

Itiproviderextension_scormbridge
mrcoursecustomfield / mrcoursecustomfield

Combo Box 2018042300

mrcoursecustomfield_menu

Combo Box multi-options 2018050200
mrcoursecustomfield_menuadv

Text input 2018042300

mrcoursecustomfield_text
error

dataprivacy 2017111300

error_dataprivacy

Actions

Notes

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional

Additional



